
Presentazione candidé3ti 

1. Matera Antonio .' 
2. Bravo Bertilla 

3. Battesta Federico 

4. de Gotzen Alberto 

5. De Vincenti Debora 

6. Filippi Cristina 

7. Foglia Raffaele 

8. Fuggetta Alessandro 

9. Furlanetto Sara 

10. Marsura Vincenzo 

11. Olivo Francesco 

12. Rocio Ramirez 

13. Tesolin Claudio 

14. Tonero Michele 

15. 

16. Zucchetto Elisa 

(02.03.1964) 

(12.05.1960) 

(28.05.1981) 

(19.01.1969) 

(12.01.1973) 

(15.12.1972) 

(14.08.1967) 

(12.01.1962) 

(13.10.1965) 

(17.09.1952) 

(30.05.1966) 

(05.03.1975) 

(05.02.1958) 

(03.01.1969) 

(22.06.1964) 

(18.12.1978) 

avvocato 

responsabile in studio commercialista 

avvocato 

architetto 

Imprenditrice (ristorazione) 

dottore commercialista 

commercialista-consulente di direzione 

medico 

avvocato 

perito agrario 

Imprenditore (ristorazione) 

Mediatrice linguistica 

impiegato 

libero professionista 

Imprenditore (vivaista) 

Imprenditrice (ristorazione) 

gianfranco
Evidenziato

gianfranco
Casella di testo

gianfranco
Timbro

gianfranco
Timbro

gianfranco
Timbro




